Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

0 08 2 0.01 p T =T
= = E = L : : :
207 9009 2} P + :
E o | Sl :
prod pEm e
& g.007F s | { AL 5
~ 05F E s | HE B
S 2.006F- S 0.6l ;
0.4F B.005F [ :
0'35_ 0.004;— 0.4
E 0.003f [
0.2 E L
E 0002:— 0.2+
o 0.00 .
o +oofes Rt T TR TUU P o OB i o w0 TS PP PR
b 3 : : 3 :
[ @ . . @ .
i = (X SRR S i : i t
09%—"5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 © 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 0%~ 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_100stable
[Fakeratevs ] —— DQM_V0001_R000000001_ Global__mkFit_CAND100stable
o 0.8 © 0.01 )
5 sk . 5
f o7 e e IR A &
wn [%2] E 2
2 I S 2
s B.OO7E - deeeeee beeeees LN P 8
[} E o
® 05 D00 - +- e drere e ke ek 3
k] E =
04 T R SEEEEEE tEEEEEE SREPPS
=} E
03l D004+ erdrerness PR S RN
Y0 N P
0.2] E
0,002 +++redrmmreelonnnsdinnnnnilinn
0.1 0.00TF -+ +deennees PR LR RN i
o +0) o Qb R g i i
= 1 El : T 4 +
o s o : o 1
i B e S S b o b e 05f----- e R [ A b1 - -
095 HIEEE N . ¢ . i . 0.95 i .
5 10 15 20 25 5 10 15 20 25 0 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

0.5

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

1

—_

=T 23 4 5 6 8 9

10
track 3D layers

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

 0.0%
[

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

 0.0]
)
®.009
2.008
12
D.007,
%006
Q
8.005
S
2.004)
he)
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

.-

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

i

1.0

6 7 8
pixel layers

3 4 5
track

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

] ] ] ] ]
T -

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


